For Centrifugal
Removal of Sand,
Silt and Gravel
from Water
Centrifugal Sand
Separators
Irrigation Systems

■■ Wall mount kit on
smaller units
SPECIFICATIONS | CENTRIFUGAL SAND SEPARATOR | Angled
Model
Minimum Flow Maximum Flow Inlet/Outlet
AWWA Class D
Flange
Purge
Port
Particle Size
Maximum
 gpm m3/hr gpm m3/hr
R-40LA 200 45 400 91 4" 2" 1 1/2"
R-60LA 365 83 960 218 6" 2" 1 1/2"
R-80LA 800 182 1600 364 8" 2" 1 1/2"
R-100LA 1300 295 2300 523 10" 2" 1 1/2"
R-120LA 2025 460 3400 773 12" 2" 1 1/2"
R-140LA 2975 676 5000 1136 14" 2" 2"
R-160LA 4000 909 6200 1409 16" 2" 2"
R-180LA 5000 1136 7800 1773 18" 2" 2"
SPECIFICATIONS | CENTRIFUGAL SAND SEPARATOR | Vertical
Model
Minimum Flow Maximum Flow Inlet/Outlet
NPT Threaded